Pol. Porta Saragozza - A.S.D. Bologna Zocca - Amministrazione Comunale di Savigno

Bologna-Savigno

Domenica 4 ottobre 2009
Classifica Generale

km. 30

pos.
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m/f

pett.
559

378
136
183
110
339
577
535
557
373
138
540
120
1
386

521
144
519
518
17
580
517
179
385
573
546
399
545
237
195
88
123
65
553
348
394
370
153
565
75
224
213
260
266

cognome

MASSIMI
ZANNI
MANFRINI
VANZETTO
GASPERINI
MANSANI
MEZZALIRA
BIAGINI
CILIEGI
GRECO
CARLUCCI
MURATORI
FERENDELES
LUPPI
ACCORSI
VAMPO
CALORI
RUBINO
BERGONZONI
ZANELLI
BABBINI
GENNARI
BRAGAZZI
BABBINI
NANNI
TASCIONE
BONVENTO
TROVO'
MICCOLI
ZANNI
RONCAGLIA
ASTOLFI
MATTEONI
PARMIANI
AGOSTINI
DEGLI ESPOSTI
SIMION
CASONI
VERNI

DE MARIA
ZANETTI
DONDI
PIVETTI
SALARDI
MARI
SPADONI

nome

FRANCESCO
MIRCO

LUIGI
GIORGIO
MORENO
ALESSANDRO
ENNIO
CLAUDIO
PACLO
ANTONIO
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
MAURO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
SANDRO
LORENZO
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
LIONELLO
DAVIDE
MARCO

YURI
CORRADO
ALBERTO
LUIGI
SALVATORE
[VANO
MARCO
FABIO
MARCO
EDMONDO
LUCIO
MICHELANGELO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
SILVANO
TONY

MIRCO
MARCO
ANDREA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
IONES

societa

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
G.S. Gabbi

Pod. Pontelungo
Venicemarathon

Atl. Melito

Amatori Nuoto Follonica
Brema Running Team
Pod. Pontelungo

G.P. Avis San Lazzaro
Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Asd Tri Iron FC

G.S. Gabbi

ACACIS Circ. Dozza
Victoria S.Agata

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
CSI Casalecchio Sez. Atletica
Pol. Acquadela

Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei

Pol. Porta Saragozza

Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei

Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei
Pod. Ozzanese

Arci Carignano PR

Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei

Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica
CSI Casalecchio Sez. Atletica
Ali e Fili

ACACIS Circ. Dozza

Dip. Ausl Bologna Circolo Ravone
ACACIS Circ. Dozza
Vigili del Fuoco MO

Pol. Monte S.Pietro

Atl. Porcari LU

G.P. Avis Casalecchio
G.S. Gabbi

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Essetre Running Mestre
Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica
Celtic Druid Castenaso
Pol. Porta Saragozza

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Celtic Druid Castenaso
Pol. S.Donnino Mo
Dinamic Oil MO

Pol. S.Donnino Mo

Pol. S.Donnino Mo

anno cat.

81
63
79
76
74
65
65
58
65
75
82
61
57
76
67
66
68
68
68
64
66
68
73
64
79
59
70
65
60
66
74
66
62
66
57
80
64
68
61
69
69
59
66
62
73
68
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tempo

1.55.29
1.58.13
1.58.49
2.00.51
2.00.59
2.01.26
2.02.40
2.03.09
2.03.24
2.05.03
2.06.32
2.07.28
2.07.35
2.07.39
2.07.56
2.08.14
2.08.45
2.08.50
2.08.54
2.09.00
2.09.23
2.10.11
2.10.51
2.10.53
2.12.01
2.12.42
2.12.56
2.13.06
2.13.07
2.14.00
2.14.22
2.14.48
2.14.54
2.15.38
2.16.26
2.16.29
217.37
2.17.38
2.17.53
2.18.15
2.18.29
2.18.52
2.19.21
2.19.22
2.19.23
2.19.24

distacco

0.02.44
0.03.20
0.05.22
0.05.30
0.05.57
0.07.11
0.07.40
0.07.55
0.09.34
0.11.03
0.11.59
0.12.06
0.12.10
0.12.27
0.12.45
0.13.16
0.13.21
0.13.25
0.13.31
0.13.54
0.14.42
0.15.22
0.15.24
0.16.32
0.17.13
0.17.27
0.17.37
0.17.38
0.18.31
0.18.53
0.19.19
0.19.25
0.20.09
0.20.57
0.21.00
0.22.08
0.22.09
0.22.24
0.22.46
0.23.00
0.23.23
0.23.52
0.23.53
0.23.54
0.23.55



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
9
100
101
102
103

335
592
392
677
142
135
95

336
564
555
396
140
544
543
568
124
199
68

528
122
125
188
686
89

637
397
379
400
163
525
316
530
371
149
391
141
586
167
572
590
683
374
165
377
561

41

147
131
579
50
523
541
574
389
567
164

TRENTI
TOMASELLI
GAGLIARDI
PLACCI

DE MARCO
BOARETTI
MANTOVANI
BERGONZI
TREBBI
GAIANI
BRESCIA
VALMORI
SAMOGGIA
VERALLO
DONATI
MERLOPICH
BANDIERA
LUGARESI SCALINI
FRAZZONI
MANTOVANI
PRANZINI
MASONI
MELECCHI
TEGGI
PEDRETTI
MUCCIO
OTTA
GRIFA
GIUDITTA
TURAZZA
PETRONI
SALA
SCARPETTA
CAVALLO
TURRA
ZANNI
CARLETTI
MANFREDI
CONTRI
COCCHI
LOPILATO
BONFIGLIOLI
LODI
LODOVISI
PANARIELLO
DONINI
LAURO
CAPPELLETTI
LICATA
MENNITI
SCANDALE
TEGONI

ZINI
CAPITANI
SOVERINI
GIULIANI
HALWANI

FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE MARIO
STEFANO
AURORA
ROBERTO
SAURO
ENRICO
OTELLO
MARCO
LEONARDO
GIOVANNI
SIMONE
ANDREA
DAVIDE
RICCARDO
EUGENIO
MATTEO
GIOVANNI MARIO
MORIS
SILVANO
GIORDANO
GIANCARLO
ANGELA
MAURIZIO
MICHELLE
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
GIONATA
BEPPE
LORENZO
CARMELA
PAOLO
GIOSAFATTE
CARLO
PACLO
FABRIZIO
GABRIELE
LUCIANO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
TERESA
BRUNO
LODOVICO
STEFANO
ANIELLO
LUCIANO
FRANCO
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
ROBERTO
CARMINE
FRANCESCO
EZIO

PAOLO
STEFANO
GABRIELE
AYMAN

Pol. S.Donnino Mo

Atl. Blizzard

Free Runners

Avis Forli

Collemar-athon Club

Lolli Auto Sport Club
G.S. Pasta Granarolo
Pol. Spilambertese

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast

Dip. Ausl Bologna Circolo Ravone

Road Runners Club - Milano
ACACIS Circ. Dozza
ACACIS Circ. Dozza
Free Runners

Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei
Pol. Monte S.Pietro
Castelnuovo Rangone
Pol. Porta Saragozza
G.P. Sagittario

G.S. Gabbi

Pod. Biasola ASD
Persicetana Podistica

Dip. Ausl Bologna Circolo Ravone

ACACIS Circ. Dozza

Dip. Ausl Bologna Circolo Ravone

Pod. Pontelungo

Pol. Sanrafel

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica
Atl. Blizzard

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Celtic Druid Castenaso
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Free Runners

Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica
ASD Vigaranomaratona
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Ali e Fili

Atl. Blizzard

Atl. Melito

Pod. Pontelungo

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pod. Pontelungo

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Lolli Auto Sport Club
Pol. Acquadela

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica
Free Runners

G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore
Cus Parma

ACACIS Circ. Dozza
Pol. Monte S.Pietro
G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore
Free Runners

Pol. Porta Saragozza

57
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2.19.25
2.20.10
2.20.11
2.20.16
2.20.25
2.20.55
2.21.05
2.21.32
2.21.50
2.21.59
2.22.27
2.23.24
2.23.42
2.24.05
2.24.06
2.24.09
2.24.39
2.25.06
2.25.07
2.25.11
2.25.44
2.26.37
2.26.45
2.26.57
2.27.04
2.27.05
22710
22713
2.28.06
2.28.24
2.28.31
2.28.36
2.28.38
2.28.44
2.28.46
2.28.51
2.28.54
2.28.57
2.29.15
2.29.23
2.29.33
2.30.02
2.30.23
2.30.41
2.30.43
2.30.49
2.30.58
2.31.04
2.31.06
2.31.19
2.32.29
2.32.31
2.33.21
2.33.25
2.33.27
2.33.29
2.33.36

0.23.56
0.24.41
0.24.42
0.24.47
0.24.56
0.25.26
0.25.36
0.26.03
0.26.21
0.26.30
0.26.58
0.27.55
0.28.13
0.28.36
0.28.37
0.28.40
0.29.10
0.29.37
0.29.38
0.29.42
0.30.15
0.31.08
0.31.16
0.31.28
0.31.35
0.31.36
0.31.41
0.31.44
0.32.37
0.32.55
0.33.02
0.33.07
0.33.09
0.33.15
0.33.17
0.33.22
0.33.25
0.33.28
0.33.46
0.33.54
0.34.04
0.34.33
0.34.54
0.35.12
0.35.14
0.35.20
0.35.29
0.35.35
0.35.37
0.35.50
0.37.00
0.37.02
0.37.52
0.37.56
0.37.58
0.38.00
0.38.07



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

380
700
516
177
200
562
87
693
340
583
675
148
591
613
121
129

90
685
182
689
126
522
537
524
162
143
584
299
368
347
119
172
533
12
187
186
684
104
550
337
681
166
398
534
341
357

66
190
118
128
174
198
563
13
526
372

ZENTI
SPADACCINI
CERE'
SMERIERI
CASPARRINI
PUCCIARELLI
ALBERGHINI
FOGLI
MILANI
SERRA
MELANDRI
CASAGRANDE
RAIMONDI
NANNINI
MONDINO
FIORANI
BRENICCI
LANZARINI
GALETTI
BARGELLINI
BERNARDINI
MAGNO
SERGI

CITTA
BONFIGLIOLI
FIORINI
BENAGLIA
CAPRARA
TORRI
MENEGATTI
SANDRI
BENFENATI
PARMEGGIANI
RAMINI
ZUENELI
BRENA
CAVICCHIOLI
NICODEMO
VENUTI
CAROTENUTO
BARALDI
BETTINI
LONGO
PANDOLFI
GAETANO
CUMANI
ROSSETTI
FRAULINI
PUGGIOLI
SOAVE
CONTINI
PASTORINI
RUBINI
ROSSI
PASTORE
CESARI
PALMIERI

PACLO
FERNANDA
MASSIMO
LUCA

FABIO
PASQUALE
GAINCARLO
LAURA

IGOR
LORENZO
FRANCESCA
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
MARGHERITA
RENATO
MASSIMO
CARLO
SERGIO
MONICA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRA
GABRIELE
GELSOMINO
VINCENZO
GIANFRANCO
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
GIACOMO
GRAZIA
EMILIO
FABRIZIO
VANNES
PIERO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
GIANNI
LUIGIA
MARCO
RAFFAELE
STEFANO
PATRIZIA
MICHELE
PAOLO
ALFONSO
VAN
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
GIANFRANCO
CARLO
ADRIANO
LUIGI
PIETRO
FAUSTO
CLAUDIO

Pod. Pontelungo

Pol. Sanrafel

Pol. Sanrafel

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Free Runners

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Pol. Centese

Running Club Comacchio
ASD Risubiani

Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica
Riccione Podismo

Pol. Porta Saragozza

Atl. Blizzard

Pod. Pontelungo

G.P. Sagittario
Persicetana Podistica
Pol. S.Donnino Mo

La Lumega Vergato
Persicetana Podistica
Atl. Melito

Pod. Pontelungo

Pro Loco Avis Pianoro
Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei
G.P. Avis San Lazzaro
Pol. Acquadela

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Lolli Auto Sport Club
Putinati FE

Ponteggi Ferrara

Free Runners

G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore
Pol. Porta Saragozza

Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei

Pol. Sanrafel

Free Runners
Persicetana Podistica
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Free Runners

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Pol. Monte S.Pietro

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Dip. Ausl Bologna Circolo Ravone
G.P. Avis Sala Bolognese
Free Runners

Running Club Comacchio
Olimpia Vignola

Pol. Monte S.Pietro

Free Runners

Pod. Pontelungo

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Monte S.Pietro

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Pol. Sanrafel

G.P. Avis Sala Bolognese
Free Runners

65
69
59
63
73
55
56
59
72
73
74
4l
68
82
60
66
60
47
67
61
69
63
75
55
84
70
59
76
76
63
65
57
47
69
62
64
62
72
68
44
55
69
43
63
66
81
51
74
63
66
53
47
48
49
62
58
54
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2.33.42
2.33.45
2.33.46
2.33.56
2.34.07
2.34.08
2.34.09
2.34.21
2.35.35
2.35.48
2.35.54
2.35.59
2.36.26
2.36.30
2.36.38
2.36.39
2.37.06
23713
2.37.24
237.27
2.37.36
2.37.47
2.37.50
2.38.00
2.38.03
2.38.11
2.38.12
2.38.29
2.38.49
2.38.50
2.39.03
2.39.12
2.39.29
2.39.46
2.40.19
2.40.35
2.40.36
2.40.39
2.40.50
2.40.53
2.40.55
2.41.03
2.41.04
2417
2.41.21
2.41.29
2.41.37
2.41.43
2.42.02
2.42.55
2.42.56
2.43.06
2.43.28
2.43.40
2.43.42
2.43.55
2.43.58

0.38.13
0.38.16
0.38.17
0.38.27
0.38.38
0.38.39
0.38.40
0.38.52
0.40.06
0.40.19
0.40.25
0.40.30
0.40.57
0.41.01
0.41.09
0.41.10
0.41.37
0.41.44
0.41.55
0.41.58
0.42.07
0.42.18
0.42.21
0.42.31
0.42.34
0.42.42
0.42.43
0.43.00
0.43.20
0.43.21
0.43.34
0.43.43
0.44.00
0.44.17
0.44.50
0.45.06
0.45.07
0.45.10
0.45.21
0.45.24
0.45.26
0.45.34
0.45.35
0.45.48
0.45.52
0.46.00
0.46.08
0.46.14
0.46.33
0.47.26
0.47.37
0.47.59
0.48.11
0.48.13
0.48.26
0.48.29
0.48.30



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217

581
193
538
342
587
529
281
97
560
344
582
197
384
168
192
551
40
86
130
94
161
101
150
85
189
680
566
531
146
532
96
58
92
12
327
154
375
133
69
554
542
382
16
552
171
160
106
175
145
558
191
383
338
265
93
547
673

DAVALLI
LANDUZZI
MINGUZZI
PETRONCINI
CAVAZZINI
GABBRIELLINI
STERNIERI
BELLETTI
PAGLIONE
FONTANA
SIMONI
PATTAROZZI
SIMONI
MASELLI
ZECCHINI

DI MARCO
LOMBARDO
ROMITI
PICCIONI
BONTADINI
FARNETI

DE VITO PISCITELLI
CHELI
PIZZIRANI
CAPI
OPISSO
FANTUZZI
SILIPO
BONFIGLIOLI
SABATINI
MONCIATTI
BERTANI
SPINELLI
CONSOLI
MALVERDI
DEL VECCHIO
COTTI
BARIGELLI
GUIDORENI
BULGARELLI
ANDREOLLI
ELMI

PLESSI
GRAZIA
NUCCI

EGUA
PANICO
ROVERSI
BONETTI
JABOLI
DALL'OLIO
CUBELLO
PINO
ZAMBONELLI
BETTOCCHI
ALFIERO
GNANI

ANDREA
ROBERTO
STEFANO
PIER FRANCESCO
LUCA

LUCA
ANDREA
ROBERTO
ENZO
ROBERTO
FLAVIO
FILIPPO
GIANLUCA
RAFFAELE
MASSIMILIANO
ATTILIO
UMBERTO
MARIO

FABIO
GERARDO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
ANDREA
CHIARA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
SANDRO
GAETANO
FABIO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
MARCO
ROBERTA
AURELIO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
MARCO
GIANLUIGI
GIAN LUCA
ALAN
CESARE
ANDREA
ANDREA
RAFFAELE
MASSIMO
VITTORIO
GIAN PIERO
FABIO
DOMENICO
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRA
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
ELENA

Casa Modena

Pol. Monte S.Pietro

G.P. Avis San Lazzaro
Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica
ASD Vigaranomaratona
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. S.Donnino Mo

Asd Tri Iron FC

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore
Casa Modena

Pol. Monte S.Pietro

CSI Casalecchio Sez. Atletica
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Monte S.Pietro

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
G.P. Avis San Lazzaro
Cierrebiclub

Persicetana Podistica
Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Fiacca e Debolezza

Pol. Monte S.Pietro
ACACIS Circ. Dozza

Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Sanrafel

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Pol. Corassori Mo

Fiacca e Debolezza

Atl. Cittanova

Pol. Acquadela

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pod. Pontelungo

Asd Tri Iron FC

G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore
Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
ACACIS Circ. Dozza
Free Runners

Atl. Cittanova

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Porta Saragozza

Atl. Monterosa AO

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Porta Saragozza

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Pol. Monte S.Pietro

CSI Casalecchio Sez. Atletica
Fiacca e Debolezza

G.S. Pasta Granarolo
Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
G.S. Gabbi

62
66
57
53
59
60
72
63
72
68
7
69
67
52
68
54
52
52
73
38
53
62
76
53
65
4l
70
56
67
57
65
61
68
65
68
56
50
64
66
63
62
75
74
52
70
60
60
66
60
57
68
53
85
57
66
55
75
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33
39
23
8
24
34
22
35
23
40
16
41
42
9
43
10
1
12
24
4
13
36
17
14
44
8
25
25
45
26
46
37
47
48
7
27
15
38
49
39
40
18
26
16
27
41
42
50
43
28
51
17
19
2
52
29
9

2.43.59
2.45.05
2.45.11
24514
2.45.26
2.45.37
2.45.58
2.46.01
2.47.03
2.47.04
2.47.05
24717
24718
2.47.41
2.48.02
2.48.51
2.49.13
2.49.15
2.49.21
2.49.40
2.49.54
2.50.22
2.50.31
2.50.32
2.50.33
2.50.34
2.50.44
2.51.18
2.51.30
2.51.40
2.52.25
2.52.28
2.52.29
2.52.44
2.53.02
2.53.03
2.53.12
2.53.24
2.53.28
2.53.47
2.54.07
2.54.08
2.54.41
2.54.43
2.55.24
2.56.29
2.57.10
2.57.22
2.57.23
2.57.32
2.57.39
2.57.44
2.57.53
2.58.26
2.58.58
2.59.04
2.59.24

0.49.36
0.49.42
0.49.45
0.49.57
0.50.08
0.50.29
0.50.32
0.51.34
0.51.35
0.51.36
0.51.48
0.51.49
0.52.12
0.52.33
0.53.22
0.53.44
0.53.46
0.53.52
0.54.11
0.54.25
0.54.53
0.55.02
0.55.03
0.55.04
0.55.05
0.55.15
0.55.49
0.56.01
0.56.11
0.56.56
0.56.59
0.57.00
0.57.15
0.57.33
0.57.34
0.57.43
0.57.55
0.57.59
0.58.18
0.58.38
0.58.39
0.59.12
0.59.14
0.59.55
1.01.00
1.01.41
1.01.53
1.01.54
1.02.03
1.02.10
1.02.15
1.02.24
1.02.57
1.03.29
1.03.35
1.03.55
1.04.03



218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
27
272
273
274

173
139
181
589
176
99
679
180
699
390
696
694
588
51
556
116
395
692
388
235
548
350
351
35
169
178
354
115
14
127
549
64
381
10
170
387
105
62
393
638
137
539
107
676
185
570
569
436
682
103
697
527
108
698
687
102
698

PASSATEMPI
D'ALCAMO
BILLI

OCCHI
SERVADEI
DOVESI

BILLI
BIANCONCINI
CHELI
MAHMOUD
VALLIERI
BOTTAZZI
FRANCHI
VITI

FERIOLI
CAVALLARIN
BAGLIERI
SALVATORI
MONTI
RASICCI
AMATRUDA
MAZZANTI
CAPPONI
PERINI
MISTRONI
TASSELLI
MASTINU
BALDINI
SELLERI
GIOVANNINI
BEVILACQUA
DE GENNARO
GHERARDI
DEODARI
MOLINARI
CAMPIONI
MUSIANI
BALDINI
BALASSINI
TARONI
BRINI
GABRIELLI
TORCHI
VURCHIO
GIACOMETTI
VILLALTA
SASSOLI DE BIANCHI
GRIFA
GIGLIO
PESCI

DE NITTIS
APPUGLIESE
RIMONDI
GIALLONARDO
MAGLI

PINO
GIALLONARDO

MAURIZIO
ALBERTO
STEFANO
MARCELLO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
CRISTINA
LUCA
PATRIZIA
ISMAT
MARIA CRISTINA
EMANUELA
ANTONIO
MARCO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
MIRTA

VITO

ADELE
VINCENZO
MARCO
DAVIDE
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
MARIA ELISA
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
ALBERTO
RENZO
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
STEFANO
ANGELO
ISABELLA
FEDERICO
ALBERTO
ENRICO
FABIANA
CLEARDO
RENATO
LORENZO
GIONATA
CONCETTA
LUCIANO
ANGELA
ANTONINO
LORENZO
PAOLA
TIZIANA
DOMENICO
PAOLA

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pod. Fioranese

G.P. Longara

ASD Vigaranomaratona
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pod. Atl. Bolognese

G.P. Longara

G.P. Longara

Pol. Sanrafel

G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore
ASD Vigaranomaratona
ASD Vigaranomaratona
ASD Vigaranomaratona
Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore
Lolli Auto Sport Club
Free Runners

G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore
Atl. Quadrilatero FE

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Free Runners

Cus Bologna

Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pod. Pontelungo

Pod. Pontelungo

Pod. Pontelungo

Pol. Acquadela

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Pod. Pontelungo

Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica
Pol. Acquadela

Pol. Porta Saragozza
Pod. Sangiorgese

Free Runners

Pod. Pontelungo

Pod. Atl. Bolognese

Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast
Free Runners

ACACIS Circ. Dozza
G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore
Road Runners Club - Milano
Pol. Progresso

Free Runners

Free Runners

Pol. Sanrafel

Free Runners

Fiacca e Debolezza

S.S. Il Crampo CH

S.S. Il Crampo CH
Fiacca e Debolezza

S.S. Il Crampo CH
Fiacca e Debolezza
Fiacca e Debolezza

S.S. Il Crampo CH

56
65
59
63
68
56
65
62
52
49
66
66
53
76
68
52
55
72
52
54
63
76
74
59
52
73
68
54
66
61
67
4l
73
46
63
58
69
56
45
60
73
38
58
79
58
55
52
58
62
50
72
4l
64
80
58
53
80
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30
53
31
44
54
32

45

10
18
20
55
19
33
10
20

46
21
28
34
21
29
1
22
56
47
57
30
31
10
48
35
58
36
1"
12
32

37
1
38
39
23
40
13
24
12
33
49
13

2%
14

2.59.32
3.00.08
3.00.34
3.00.37
3.01.03
3.01.05
3.01.07
3.01.08
3.01.38
3.01.39
3.01.59
3.02.00
3.02.01
3.03.11
3.03.19
3.03.21
3.03.28
3.03.36
3.03.39
3.04.29
3.05.33
3.06.25
3.06.28
3.06.37
3.06.54
3.07.48
3.08.06
3.08.50
3.08.51
3.09.14
3.09.59
3.11.19
3.11.26
3.12.39
3.13.38
3.14.08
3.14.26
3.15.03
3.15.52
3.17.52
3.18.29
3.19.30
3.19.55
3.20.00
3.20.03
3.23.04
3.24.02
3.25.37
3.29.23
3.29.24
3.36.33
3.36.35
3.37.13
3.39.10
3.39.26
3.39.27
3.40.14

1.04.39
1.05.05
1.05.08
1.05.34
1.05.36
1.05.38
1.05.39
1.06.09
1.06.10
1.06.30
1.06.31
1.06.32
1.07.42
1.07.50
1.07.52
1.07.59
1.08.07
1.08.10
1.09.00
1.10.04
1.10.56
1.10.59
1.11.08
1.11.25
1.12.19
1.12.37
1.13.21
1.13.22
1.13.45
1.14.30
1.15.50
1.15.57
1.17.10
1.18.09
1.18.39
1.18.57
1.19.34
1.20.23
1.22.23
1.23.00
1.24.01
1.24.26
1.24.31
1.24.34
1.27.35
1.28.33
1.30.08
1.33.54
1.33.55
1.33.56
1.41.04
1.41.06
1.41.44
1.43.41
1.43.57
1.43.58
1.44.45



2715 F 690 BOSI FEDERICA Free Runners 74 | 15 3.40.24 14455
276 67 ROCCO DI TORREPADULA GIAMMARCO Free Runners 72 B 34 3.40.43 14514
277 343 BONGIOVANNI MASSIMO Free Runners 51 F 26 3.48.38 1.53.09



